
321

$8,619,077.98$8,334,927.73$7,736,472.23

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.APAC - Mississippi, Inc.Superior Asphalt, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles of I-220 from I-20 to US 49, & approximately 0.5 miles of I-20 from Pearson Road East,  known
as Federal Aid Project Nos. IM-0220-03(034) / 107072301 & 302 in Hinds  & Rankin Counties.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,418,619.72

58.5056.5070.00SY293.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0050010

0.350.550.55LF45,354.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B0760020

5.005.005.00LF1,971.000Removal of Guard Rail, Including Rails, Posts and Terminal Ends202-B0870030

6,500.006,500.006,500.00EA2.000Removal of Impact Attenuator202-B1890040

265.00265.00400.00MI17.000Rumble Strips, Ground In423-A0010050

85.0085.0085.00EA15.000Holes512-A0010060

19.0019.0019.00LF1,205.000Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1606-B0010070

650.00650.00650.00EA2.000Guard Rail, Cable Anchor, Type 1606-C0030080

1,500.001,500.001,500.00EA12.000Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type H606-D0080090

2,250.002,250.002,250.00EA6.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Flared606-E0020100

2,500.002,500.002,500.00EA8.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Non-Flared606-E0030110

650.00400.00400.00MI44.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White619-A10020120

650.00400.00400.00MI38.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow619-A20020130

650.00400.00400.00MI40.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White619-A30060140

0.100.060.06LF77,328.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail619-A50010150

0.500.200.20LF1,213.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend619-A60010160

1.000.750.75SF1,002.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend619-A60020170

2.003.003.00EA3,089.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Marker619-C60010180

8.007.007.00SF240.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010190

8.007.007.00SF1,696.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010200

15.0014.0014.00LF168.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010210

755,000.00875,000.00608,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010220

4.003.003.00EA4,539.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-K0010230

4.006.006.00EA530.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010240

29,500.0029,500.0029,500.00EA2.000Vehicular Impact Attenuator, 60 MPH629-A0020250

18.0018.0018.00EA69.000Delineators, Guard Rail, White630-F0010260
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321

$8,619,077.98$8,334,927.73$7,736,472.23

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.APAC - Mississippi, Inc.Superior Asphalt, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles of I-220 from I-20 to US 49, & approximately 0.5 miles of I-20 from Pearson Road East,  known
as Federal Aid Project Nos. IM-0220-03(034) / 107072301 & 302 in Hinds  & Rankin Counties.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,418,619.72

18.0018.0018.00EA5.000Delineators, Guard Rail, Yellow630-F0020270

11.4511.4515.00LF1,980.000Vehicle Loop Assemblies635-A0010280

68.0046.0075.00TON500.000Granular Material, Class 5, Group E907-304-B0070290

105.0097.0096.50TON9,952.000Open Graded Friction Course, 9.5-mm Mixture907-402-A0040300

3.753.003.00GAL25,000.000Bituminous Tack Coat907-402-B0010310

90.7573.5077.00TON10,400.00012.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0180320

110.00106.00106.75TON17,900.000Stone Matrix Asphalt, 12.5 mm Mixture907-403-AA0020330

138.30115.00140.00TON300.00019-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling907-403-B0220340

92.0088.0086.90TON11,500.00012.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified907-403-D0110350

105.00100.00102.00TON1,800.00012.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified, Leveling907-403-E0070360

2,335.001,856.002,100.00MI19.000Joint Sealant907-403-S0040370

36.9528.0027.00TON39,852.000Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-D0030380

3.003.003.00GAL26,100.000Asphalt for Tack Coat907-407-A0010390

10.0010.0010.00LF950.000Sawing and Sealing Transverse Joints in Asphalt Pavement907-413-E0010400

0.900.901.00LBS25,000.000Portland Cement Pressure Grout Slurry, Type 6907-512-B0060410

245,000.00675,000.00303,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010420

4,250.003,500.004,000.00EA4.000Changeable Message Sign907-619-E30010430

1,200.001,000.001,000.00MI18.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White907-626-A0050440

2,500.001,900.001,900.00MI21.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-626-B0060450

2,400.002,200.002,200.00MI1.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White907-626-C0030452

2,500.002,200.002,200.00MI1.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-F0030454

2,400.001,900.001,900.00MI20.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-E0060460

0.600.750.75LF40,338.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, White907-626-G0060470

0.551.001.00LF7,399.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, Yellow907-626-G0070480

1.002.252.25LF1,213.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White907-626-H0090490

4.005.005.00SF1,002.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White907-626-H0100500
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321

$8,619,077.98$8,334,927.73$7,736,472.23

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.APAC - Mississippi, Inc.Superior Asphalt, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles of I-220 from I-20 to US 49, & approximately 0.5 miles of I-20 from Pearson Road East,  known
as Federal Aid Project Nos. IM-0220-03(034) / 107072301 & 302 in Hinds  & Rankin Counties.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,418,619.72

71,817.6371,818.0072,000.00EA1.000Traffic Recorder Classification Permanent System907-687-A0180510

20.0020.0020.00LF336.000Joint Preparation808-A0010520

30.0030.0030.00LF168.000Preformed Joint Seal, Type I907-823-A0010530

10.0010.0010.00LF336.000Saw Cut, Type I907-823-B0010540
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4

$8,795,071.45

W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles of I-220 from I-20 to US 49, & approximately 0.5 miles of I-20 from Pearson Road East,  known
as Federal Aid Project Nos. IM-0220-03(034) / 107072301 & 302 in Hinds  & Rankin Counties.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,418,619.72

60.00SY293.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0050010

0.35LF45,354.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B0760020

5.00LF1,971.000Removal of Guard Rail, Including Rails, Posts and Terminal Ends202-B0870030

6,500.00EA2.000Removal of Impact Attenuator202-B1890040

400.00MI17.000Rumble Strips, Ground In423-A0010050

85.00EA15.000Holes512-A0010060

19.00LF1,205.000Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1606-B0010070

650.00EA2.000Guard Rail, Cable Anchor, Type 1606-C0030080

1,500.00EA12.000Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type H606-D0080090

2,250.00EA6.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Flared606-E0020100

2,500.00EA8.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Non-Flared606-E0030110

650.00MI44.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White619-A10020120

650.00MI38.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow619-A20020130

650.00MI40.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White619-A30060140

0.10LF77,328.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail619-A50010150

0.50LF1,213.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend619-A60010160

1.00SF1,002.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend619-A60020170

2.00EA3,089.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Marker619-C60010180

7.00SF240.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010190

5.00SF1,696.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010200

15.00LF168.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010210

850,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010220

4.00EA4,539.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-K0010230

4.00EA530.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010240

29,500.00EA2.000Vehicular Impact Attenuator, 60 MPH629-A0020250

18.00EA69.000Delineators, Guard Rail, White630-F0010260
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4

$8,795,071.45

W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles of I-220 from I-20 to US 49, & approximately 0.5 miles of I-20 from Pearson Road East,  known
as Federal Aid Project Nos. IM-0220-03(034) / 107072301 & 302 in Hinds  & Rankin Counties.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,418,619.72

18.00EA5.000Delineators, Guard Rail, Yellow630-F0020270

12.00LF1,980.000Vehicle Loop Assemblies635-A0010280

48.00TON500.000Granular Material, Class 5, Group E907-304-B0070290

105.00TON9,952.000Open Graded Friction Course, 9.5-mm Mixture907-402-A0040300

3.00GAL25,000.000Bituminous Tack Coat907-402-B0010310

90.00TON10,400.00012.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0180320

110.00TON17,900.000Stone Matrix Asphalt, 12.5 mm Mixture907-403-AA0020330

135.00TON300.00019-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling907-403-B0220340

92.00TON11,500.00012.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified907-403-D0110350

105.00TON1,800.00012.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified, Leveling907-403-E0070360

2,400.00MI19.000Joint Sealant907-403-S0040370

36.00TON39,852.000Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-D0030380

3.00GAL26,100.000Asphalt for Tack Coat907-407-A0010390

10.00LF950.000Sawing and Sealing Transverse Joints in Asphalt Pavement907-413-E0010400

0.90LBS25,000.000Portland Cement Pressure Grout Slurry, Type 6907-512-B0060410

395,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010420

5,870.00EA4.000Changeable Message Sign907-619-E30010430

1,200.00MI18.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White907-626-A0050440

2,500.00MI21.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-626-B0060450

2,400.00MI1.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White907-626-C0030452

2,500.00MI1.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-F0030454

2,400.00MI20.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-E0060460

0.60LF40,338.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, White907-626-G0060470

0.55LF7,399.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, Yellow907-626-G0070480

1.00LF1,213.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White907-626-H0090490

4.00SF1,002.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White907-626-H0100500
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4

$8,795,071.45

W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles of I-220 from I-20 to US 49, & approximately 0.5 miles of I-20 from Pearson Road East,  known
as Federal Aid Project Nos. IM-0220-03(034) / 107072301 & 302 in Hinds  & Rankin Counties.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,418,619.72

72,000.00EA1.000Traffic Recorder Classification Permanent System907-687-A0180510

20.00LF336.000Joint Preparation808-A0010520

30.00LF168.000Preformed Joint Seal, Type I907-823-A0010530

10.00LF336.000Saw Cut, Type I907-823-B0010540
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